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Timberland For Sale
Tract 4843C

4843C

145.09 acres, more or less, being the W/2 of the SE/4 lying east
of Old River Road, less 6.7 acres in the northwest portion; the

NE/4 of the SE/4; the E/2 of the NE/4; Section 16,
T8S, R13W, Calcasieu Parish, LA.

Pine Pulpwood
Pine Chip-N-Saw
Pine Sawtimber
Hardwood Pulpwood   
Hardwood Sawtimber       

Product	                       Tons
677

1,122
4,095
2,134

123

LAND FOR SALE
145.09 acres - $354,277.50

Call Louisiana Forestry Investments, Inc.
Steven K. Templin - Broker

318.445.5566 or 318.446.1190
Robert J. Tassin - Agent

318.445.5566 or 318.451.8031
Owner Reserves 100% Mineral Rights

Estimated Timber Volumes


